
EMS Fee Schedule 

EMS Billing Rates 

• Advance Life Support 1 Emergency Services (A0427} 
(ALS Unit and Assessments and/or One or More ALS Interventions}: 

• Advanced Life Support 2 Emergency Services (A0433} 
(ALS Unit and Assessments/Three Medications/Minimum 
of One ALS Intervention: 

• Advanced Life Support 1 Transport Services (A029 & A028} 
(ALS unit and Assessment- Basic Life Support Services}: 

• Advanced Life Support 1 Transport Services (A0426) 
(ALS Unit and Assessment/Scheduled Transport): 

• Mileage (per mile}: 

• Rescue Assist (Services without Transport): 

• Wait Time Per Hour (Billed Per 1/4 hour Increments): 
After the first 30 minutes 

$1 ,073.00 

$1 ,073.00 

$1 ,052.00 

$1,073.00 

$ 12.00 

$ 154.00 

$ 204.00 

Special Event Rates 

• Dedicated Advanced Life Support Standby 
(One ALS Ambulance, One Paramedic, One EMT, Three hour Minimum): $ 237.00 

• Dedicated Basic Lff e Support Standby 
(One ALSAmbulance, Two EMT's, Three hour Minimum): $ 231.00 

• Dedicated Paramedic Standby 
(One Paramedic, Three hour Minimum): $ 53.00 

• Dedicated Supervisory Standby 
(As required, includes operating costs of supervisory vehicle): $ 60.00 



Comparison to Current Rates 
HERNANDO COUNTY FIRE RESCUE 

FEE SCHEDULE 

EMS BILLING Current Rate 

Advance Life Support 1 Emergency Services (A0427) $ 600.00 $ 
ALS Unit and Assessments and/or One or More ALS Interventions 

Advenaced Life Support 2 Emergency Services (A0433) $ 600.00 $ 
ALS Unit and Assessments/Three Medications/Minimum of One ALS 

Intervention 

Advanced Life Support 1 Transport Services (A0429 & A0428) $ 545.00 $ 
ALS unit and Assessment - Basic Life Support Services 

Advanced Life Support 1 Transport Services (A0426) 

ALS Unit and Assessment/Scheduled Transport $ 600.00 $ 

Mileage (per mile) $ 10.00 $ 

Rescue Assist (Services without Transport) $ 75.00 $ 

Wait Time per Hour (Billed per 1/4 hour increments) $ 204.00 $ 
After the first 30 minutes 

Proposed Rate 

1,083.00 

1,083.00 

986.00 

1,083.00 

12.00 

154.00 

204.00 

Difference 

$ 483 .00 

$ 483.00 

$ 441.00 

$ 483 .00 

$ 2.00 

$ 79.00 

$ 



Special Events Comparison 
per hour rate 

Dedicated Advanced Life Support Standby 

One ALS Ambulance, One Paramedic, One EMT, Three Hour 
Minimum 

Dedicated Basic Life Support Standby 

One ALS Ambulance, Two EMT's, Three Hour Minimum 

Dedicated Paramedic Standby 

One Paramedic, Three Hour Minimum 

Dedicated Supervisory Standby 

As required, includes operating costs of supervisory vehicle 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Current Proposed 

130.00 $ 237.00 

95.00 $ 231.00 

46.00 $ 53.00 

60.00 $ 60.00 

Difference 

$ 107.00 

$ 136.00 

$ 7.00 

$ 


